
現在平成28年 7月31日
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現在平成28年 7月31日

世 帯 男 女 合 計

築館宮野下町

築館留場北

築館留場南

築館芋ぞね

築館花の木

築館大堀

築館黒瀬

築館沖富

築館根岸

計

若柳三田鳥

若柳有賀

若柳上在

若柳町舘

若柳下在

若柳大林１

若柳大林２

若柳福岡

若柳新町１

若柳新町２

若柳北浦

若柳中町

若柳元町１

若柳元町２

若柳元町３

若柳片町１

若柳片町２

若柳大袋

若柳荒町

若柳並柳

若柳十文字

若柳我門

若柳北二股

若柳新山

若柳上町

若柳南大通

若柳下町１

若柳下町２

若柳八木

若柳川原

若柳南二又

若柳大目

若柳新田

若柳大畑

1370

1380

1390

1400

1410

1420

1430

1440

1450

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

2033

2034

241

217

44

60

76

81

65

35

34

5,288

62

98

135

111

83

112

117

198

71

80

62

46

162

75

44

96

223

95

191

272

130

96

55

175

284

174

60

177

69

81

51

75

52

62

318

258

48

111

104

136

120

47

52

6,784

90

184

135

179

134

146

175

283

92

100

73

48

137

88

48

99

263

155

260

291

201

130

97

228

367

204

61

201

93

127

74

121

100

112

325

259

56

106

114

119

123

53

62

7,111

92

189

178

172

139

166

198

313

103

112

77

53

189

97

50

111

269

157

257

352

206

130

109

218

394

231

78

249

101

151

94

139

93

121

643

517

104

217

218

255

243

100

114

13,895

182

373

313

351

273

312

373

596

195

212

150

101

326

185

98

210

532

312

517

643

407

260

206

446

761

435

139

450

194

278

168

260

193

233

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(28)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(5)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(28)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(3)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(36)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(4)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(0)

(1)

(3)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(3)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(64)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(1)

(5)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(3)

(0)

(0)

(3)

(0)

(1)

(4)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(2)

(6)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

行政区別人口統計表

行 政 区

/2 7

外国人含む（）内は外国人数



現在平成28年 7月31日

世 帯 男 女 合 計
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現在平成28年 7月31日

世 帯 男 女 合 計
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(1)

(54)

(0)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(5)

(36)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(3)

(0)

(50)

(3)

(3)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(0)

(1)

(67)

(0)

(2)

(2)

(1)

(7)

(1)

(6)

(37)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(8)

(0)

(65)

(3)

(3)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(0)

行政区別人口統計表

行 政 区
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外国人含む（）内は外国人数



現在平成28年 7月31日

世 帯 男 女 合 計

一迫東町

一迫金田中町

一迫新町

一迫滝野

一迫川北

一迫大崩

一迫高橋下

一迫高橋上

一迫荒町下

一迫荒町上

一迫大川口上

一迫大川口下

一迫本沢

一迫一本松

一迫狐崎一

一迫狐崎二

一迫姫松南沢

一迫畑

一迫片子沢

一迫本町山王

計

瀬峰野沢

瀬峰泉谷

瀬峰下荒町

瀬峰上荒町

瀬峰牛渕

瀬峰川前

瀬峰上富

瀬峰下富

瀬峰宮小路原

瀬峰藤田

瀬峰下田

瀬峰下藤沢

瀬峰瀬嶺

瀬峰新田沢

瀬峰中藤沢

瀬峰上藤沢

瀬峰小深沢

計

鶯沢秋法上

鶯沢秋法下

鶯沢森下

鶯沢駒場上

5015

5016

5017

5018

5019

5020

5021

5022

5023

5024

5025

5026

5027

5028

5029

5030

5031

5032

5033

5055

6001

6002

6003

6004

6005

6006

6007

6008

6009

6010

6011

6012

6013

6014

6015

6016

6017

7001

7002

7003

7008

58

64

78

72

47

35

60

82

77

56

59

53

62

42

42

37

47

25

35

91

2,579

99

76

57

81

12

58

88

215

188

29

132

206

161

17

95

38

28

1,580

81

93

31

140

73

84

102

95

69

66

88

109

124

94

94

93

106

78

74

52

56

39

62

14

3,663

157

121

94

113

15

93

145

244

226

55

150

260

221

29

146

69

56

2,194

95

85

23

172

80

83

115

124

68

61

91

106

111

88

98

93

107

82

82

60

65

40

67

77

3,930

159

114

102

115

21

102

150

287

249

45

163

323

226

32

161

63

50

2,362

93

108

35

193

153

167

217

219

137

127

179

215

235

182

192

186

213

160

156

112

121

79

129

91

7,593

316

235

196

228

36

195

295

531

475

100

313

583

447

61

307

132

106

4,556

188

193

58

365

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(4)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(3)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(6)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(22)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(1)

(3)

(0)

(1)

(2)

(0)

(13)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(3)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(23)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(3)

(1)

(6)

(0)

(1)

(2)

(0)

(19)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(2)

行政区別人口統計表
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外国人含む（）内は外国人数



現在平成28年 7月31日

世 帯 男 女 合 計

鶯沢駒場下

鶯沢八沢

鶯沢日向

鶯沢堰根

鶯沢袋

計

金成宇南

金成沢辺上

金成沢辺下

金成姉歯上

金成姉歯下

金成梨崎下沢辺

金成小堤

金成南１

金成南２

金成北

金成東

金成畑１

金成畑２

金成有壁１

金成有壁２

金成有壁３

金成末野

金成藤渡戸

金成赤児

金成普賢堂

金成上片馬合

金成下片馬合

金成小迫

金成岩崎平形

金成大原木

計

志波姫宮中

志波姫山の上

志波姫里

志波姫新田

志波姫南

志波姫北

志波姫上

志波姫中

志波姫下

志波姫城内

志波姫町

7009

7010

7011

7012

7013

8001

8002

8003

8004

8005

8006

8007

8008

8009

8010

8011

8012

8013

8014

8015

8016

8017

8018

8019

8020

8021

8022

8023

8024

8025

9001

9002

9003

9004

9005

9006

9007

9008

9009

9010

9011

142

80

92

103

121

883

201

102

156

54

74

140

76

100

105

131

110

34

34

117

102

44

121

58

46

46

30

90

79

106

141

2,297

401

197

122

170

353

98

54

61

48

65

80

181

129

153

121

204

1,163

222

136

213

94

135

147

137

122

141

188

151

50

52

147

157

70

173

109

83

78

62

161

119

173

224

3,344

492

292

195

264

503

139

100

108

72

114

139

210

157

171

156

230

1,353

245

151

227

97

133

158

134

153

158

208

133

50

53

179

181

76

182

102

88

61

60

184

136

176

244

3,569

522

328

193

272

521

164

99

100

95

116

133

391

286

324

277

434

2,516

467

287

440

191

268

305

271

275

299

396

284

100

105

326

338

146

355

211

171

139

122

345

255

349

468

6,913

1,014

620

388

536

1,024

303

199

208

167

230

272

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(9)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(11)

(3)

(0)

(0)

(9)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(9)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(12)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(4)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(2)

(1)

(12)

(5)

(4)

(0)

(11)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(5)

(9)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(2)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(24)

(6)

(4)

(0)

(11)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(1)

行政区別人口統計表

行 政 区
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外国人含む（）内は外国人数



現在平成28年 7月31日

世 帯 男 女 合 計

志波姫十文字

志波姫荒町

志波姫橋本

志波姫熊谷

志波姫大平

志波姫間海

計

合計

9012

9013

9014

9015

9016

9017

178

88

71

142

131

28

2,287

24,902

179

141

117

225

219

42

3,341

34,233

239

139

129

240

242

44

3,576

36,653

418

280

246

465

461

86

6,917

70,886

(0)

(0)

(0)

(8)

(0)

(0)

(21)

(155)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(4)

(0)

(0)

(5)

(91)

(1)

(0)

(2)

(4)

(2)

(0)

(33)

(256)

(1)

(0)

(2)

(8)

(2)

(0)

(38)

(347)
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行 政 区
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外国人含む（）内は外国人数


